9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:25 a.m.

9:35 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

9:55 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

AGENDA
County of Oxford
Land Division Committee
Thursday, June 6, 2019

Council Chamber, Oxford County Administration Building

Call meeting to order

Declaration of Conflict of Interest(s)
Approval of Minutes — May 2, 2019
Business Arising from Minutes
Correspondence

APPLICATIONS FOR CONSENT

B19-22-4 Sancor Farms Ltd.
B19-23-4 Donald A. & Linda J. Newman
B19-25-5 Howe Farms (Ontario) Ltd. &
Gordon & Cheryl Howe
B19-27-2 Zilke Farms Inc.
B19-28-8 Contrans Corp.
B19-30-6 Joe Webb Home Improvements Ltd.
B19-32-1 Granclare Jerseys Ltd.
B19-33-2 2613852 Ontario Inc.
B19-34-3 Corporation of the
Township of Norwich
B19-35-8; Bella Bernath
A19-06-8
B18-58-8 Great Western Rail Company
(CN Rail)

Adjournment

South-West Oxford
South-West Oxford

Zorra

East-Zorra Tavistock
Woodstock

Ingersoll
Blandford-Blenheim
East-Zorra Tavistock

Norwich

Woodstock

Woodstock



