AGENDA

County of Oxford

Land Division Committee

Thursday, June 6, 2019

Council Chamber, Oxford County Administration Building

9:00 a.m. Call meeting to order

Declaration of Conflict of Interest(s) Approval of Minutes – May 2, 2019 Business Arising from Minutes

Correspondence

APPLICATIONS FOR CONSENT

9:00 a.m.	B19-22-4	Sancor Farms Ltd.	South-West Oxford
9:10 a.m.	B19-23-4	Donald A. & Linda J. Newman	South-West Oxford
9:25 a.m.	B19-25-5	Howe Farms (Ontario) Ltd. & Gordon & Cheryl Howe	Zorra
9:35 a.m.	B19-27-2	Zilke Farms Inc.	East-Zorra Tavistock
9:45 a.m.	B19-28-8	Contrans Corp.	Woodstock
9:55 a.m.	B19-30-6	Joe Webb Home Improvements Ltd.	Ingersoll
10:05 a.m.	B19-32-1	Granclare Jerseys Ltd.	Blandford-Blenheim
10:15 a.m.	B19-33-2	2613852 Ontario Inc.	East-Zorra Tavistock
10:25 a.m.	B19-34-3	Corporation of the Township of Norwich	Norwich
10:35 a.m.	B19-35-8; A19-06-8	Bella Bernath	Woodstock
10:45 a.m.	B18-58-8	Great Western Rail Company (CN Rail)	Woodstock

Adjournment